
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

20 

"Kl. DEVICE 

27 •• 

~---

AZ8500G 

7 

.· . · .... _ .. .· 
.. 

. ·· 

9 

I@ . .· .. ' .... 

•, 

"-" .---10 t-12 
: ~~ 13 : ~ .... .. 
1 I "..,.., I 

: : ~ ............ ; : 
•, . ........ ~ 

: ' 0 20 

::~ r--16~ ~ 1 

I" .. , 0 , .. ~ 
I I "., ' " 

!L14·lb·---~: : <.Rl· 
: • I ".,, 

i 15 ~! ·--------., 
: : : ' ·-.,,_ 
' ' . .- •, 
: ' : : / '•,, : ?-~--- 19 

17 ~1B ~> 
21 



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

"Kt" DEVICE "Kt"&S 20 
Ref. Parts Amt. 
th th Descril!tion JlJ ~ ~ 
1 2159900 "K1" Device, Complete Set· • "K1·~ewcm> • • • • 1 
2 2101167 Suction Pipe C9ver . . . . . . · !Jilb'f ;lu~- · . . • 1 
3 004314 Screw (1/8-44 X 5. 6) . . . . . • • .tl:.::f ~ • . . • 1 
4 001230 Screw (3/32-56 X 3. 8) • . . . . • • 11:-* ~ . . . . . . . . . . • 2 
5 2101163 Lower Triainl Knife Driving Arm rJJI!Miii: . • 1 
6 110068 Screw(IU-0. 7 X8) . . . . . ·.tl:-*~· . . . . . . • 1 
7 2101151 Suction Pipe, Coaplete Set . • • gljblf(fi) • . . . . • 1 
8 2101152 Suction Pipe . . . . . ·!Jiib'f*~· . • 1 
9 2101155 Upper Triamint Knife ·l:}]· . . • 1 

10 005112 Screw(3/32-56 X 6) • . . . ·.tl:-*~· . . . • 2 

11 000240 Oi I Wick . . . . . . ·ill!~· . . . • • 1 
12 2101160 Trimming Knife Holder Pin· . . . }Jjt~ l::" ~ • . . • 1 
13 2101161 Holder Pin Support . . . . . . . }Jjt~t·~mt#'ii . . . • 1 
14 004139 Screw (3/3 2-56 X 3) • . ·.tl:.::f~· • • 2 
15 2101156 Lower Trimming Knife . . ·rJJ· . . . . . . . . . . • 1 
16 110036 Screw(M3-0. 5 X 6. 5) . . ·.tl:.::f~· . . . . . • 1 
17 160001 Screw (M4-0. 7 X 4) . . ·.tl:.::f~· . . . . . . . . . • 1 
18 2101157 Guide Block Holder . . . . • ""'FJJ:Jf -1 PJil*Jv~ • . • 1 
19 2101158 Lower Trimming Knife Guide Block ""'f}]jl~ J-:Ji.J • . . • 1 
20 2101164 Lower Trimming Knife Driving LinkrJJm!IJ!J ~? • . • 1 

21 170010 Screw(M4-0. 7 X4) . . . . . . .tl:.::f ,,. . . ~ . . . . . . • 1 
22 2101159 Lower Trimming Knife Pushing Plate rJJEE~/{;f · . . • 1 
23 2101166 Driving Link Presser ·~lb!J~?W.:x:.· . • 1 
24 2101165 Oil Wick Clamp . . . . . . ill!~.tl: ;l • . . . • • 1 
25 001196 Screw (1/8-44 x 6) . . . . ·ll:.::f~· . . . . • 1 
26 310011 Felt . . . . . . . . . . . · 7 ::x:Jv " • . . . . • 1 
27 007623 Screw(9/64-40X5.3) • . . . ll:.::f , .. . ':/' . . . . . . . • 2 
28 2151001 Suctio_n Pipe Support . . ·l!&lblfl&#'ii· . . . . . • • 1 

• 

AZ8500G 


	K1 page1
	K1 page2



